
Northeastern Wisconsin Great Lakes Sport Fishermen 

2023 Officers & Board of Directors  
Mike Heinzen, President 

836 North 11th Street 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-686-3859 

michaelheinzen7613@comcast.net 

Jerry Kirk, External Vice-President 

1523   16th Street, Apt. 303 

Two Rivers, WI 54241 

Phone: 920-652-4017 

cptjakirk@yahoo.com 
Tom Nowak, Internal Vice-President 

911  19th Street 

Two Rivers, WI 54241 

Phone: 920-901-2261        (Membership Contact) 

E-mail: tnknowak4@charter.net  

Atiq Khan, Secretary 

1922 Adams Street 

Two Rivers, WI 54241 

Phone: 920-901-6582 

Email: atiqkhan2444@gmail.com 

Fred Schnell, Treasurer 

4327 Madson Road 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-758-2683 

E-mail: fschnell@lsol.net 

Roger Brunner 

2006 Knuell St. 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-860-9628 

 

Rich Jones 

1696 King of Arms  

Green Bay, WI 54313 

Mobile: 920-264-7808 

rfjones1696@outlook.com 

Eugene Runnoe 

2012 Richmond Drive 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-652-9938 

John Gadzinski 

1429 Whitewater Drive 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-682-1311 

E-mail: jgadz@comcast.net 

Wayne Monka 

717 South 26th Street 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-374-1425 

E-mail: waynemonka@gmail.com  

Scott Habermann 

4304 Custer Street 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-684-3933  

Keith Schaefer  

Phone: 920-901-7718 

keithschaefer717@gmail.com 

Martin Gregory        

1605 21st street 

Two Rivers, WI 54241 

Cell Phone: 920-860-9471 

mtgregory1@bellsouth.net 

Dean Schaefer 

707 E. Linden Ave 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-973-6698 

Dean1809@live.com 

 Steve Newberg 

6832 Dutch Rd. 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-758-2746 

Steve.c.newberg@icloud.com  

Andy Lindsay 

Phone: 920-226-8971 

E-mail: vettelindz29@gmail.com 

Roland Hippert 

Phone: 920-553-5764 

Carol Resch, Board Advisor 

419 Chicago Street  

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-682-0508 

E-mail: jcresch1@sbcglobal.net 

Tom Kocourek, Marketing Coordinator 

Phone 920-323-5215 

newglsf@charter.net 
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